Sailwave results for PCYC ANNUAL REGATTA 2014 at Lac St Louis 2014

Rank Fleet

1 PRHF
1&I1

2 PRHF
1&I11

3 PRHF
1&I1

4 PRHF
1&I1

5 PRHF
1&I1

6 PRHF
1&I1

7 PRHF
1&I1

8 PRHF
1&I1

9 PRHF
1&I1

10 PRHF
1&I1

11  PRHF
1&I1

12 PRHF
1&I1

Rank Fleet

1 PHRF
11

2 PHRF
11

3 PHRF
11

4 PHRF

PCYC ANNUAL RACE 1 - PRHF 1&Il Fleet - July 5th 2014 at 10:00

Boat

QUILL

VIVACE

ALLEGRO

VIM

IMPUDENCE

HI-JACK

LOST BOYS

BAY GULL

PREMATURE

GREY

RUSHMORE

SAHARA

PCYC ANNUAL REGATTA 2014

Class

ETCHELL

ETCHELL

ETCHELL

ETCHELL

ETCHELL

ETCHELL

J24

ETCHELL

J24

J24

J24

STAR

Lac St Louis

Results as of 8:40 on July 8, 2014

Start: Start 1, Finishes: Elapsed time

SailNo

477

1089

699

956

558

931

4019

1069

1947

3366

3607

6756

Club

PCYC

PCYC

PCYC

PCYC

PCYC

PCYC

PCYC

PCYC

PCYC

PCYC

PCYC

PCYC

HelmName

DAVID COVO

LUC
GLOUTNEY

ERIC VASSEUR

DAVID
LOWTHER

FRED DEOM

NICOLAS
MABBOUX

STEPHAN BLAIS

JESSE
HENDERSON

RICK SHOUSHA

CrewName Custom Elapsed Corrected

1.086

1.086

1.086

1.086

1.086

1.086

1.022

1.086

1.022

1.015

1.015

1.049

PCYC ANNUAL RACE 1 - PHRF Il Fleet - July 5th 2014 at 10:00

Boat

AMBITIOUS

ISURUS

ENCORE UNE

FOIS

GRAY PHANTOM

blw4937.htm[7/08/14 8:40:17 AM]

Class

SHARK

SHARK

TANZER

22

SHARK

Start: Start 1, Finishes: Elapsed time

SailNo

901

1483

1099

1842

Club

BYC

BYC

BYC

PCYC

HelmName

RALPH STOCEK

THOMAS
GILLESPIE

JOHN LINTON

JAKE
FICHTEN

CrewName Custom

0.936

0.936

0.939

0.936

79:56

80:20

80:40

83:05

83:34

83:56

90:11

84:56

90:17

91:28

92:06

96:39

Elapsed

64:15

66:10

67:12

72:03

1:26:48

1:27:15

1:27:36

1:30:14

1:30:45

1:31:09

1:32:10

1:32:14

1:32:16

1:32:50

1:33:29

1:41:23

Corrected

1:00:08

1:01:56

1:03:06

1:07:26

Points

1.0

2.0

3.0

4.0

5.0

6.0

7.0

8.0

9.0

10.0

11.0

12.0

Points

1.0

2.0

3.0

4.0



Sailwave results for PCYC ANNUAL REGATTA 2014 at Lac St Louis 2014

5 PHRF
11

Rank Fleet

1 WHITE
SAIL

2 WHITE
SAIL

3 WHITE
SAIL

3 WHITE
SAIL

5 WHITE
SAIL

6 WHITE
SAIL

7 WHITE
SAIL

8 WHITE
SAIL

9 WHITE
SAIL

10 WHITE
SAIL

11 WHITE
SAIL

Rank Fleet

1 DINGHY

2 DINGHY

LOVE BITES

SHARK

1056

BYC

DAVID BOWEN

0.936

78:20

PCYC ANNUAL RACE 1 - WHITE SAIL Fleet - July 5th 2014 at 10:00

Boat

AD LIB

BREAKAWAY

AMALIA

SPRINT

CAPRICORN

CORINA

SAWIKI

REGISTER

GNSRACING.COM

CHINOOK

OASIS

BARNACLE

Boat

TECHNICAL

DIFFICULTIES

blw4937.htm[7/08/14 8:40:17 AM]

Class

FRERS 33-
1 MODK

J30

J100

C+C MEGA
30-1
DBK

ALBERG 37

ETCHELL

GRAMPIAN
26

TANZER
7.5

MIRAGE 24

TANZER 22

GRAMPIAN
26

Class

FIREBALL 14911

Start: Start 1, Finishes: Elapsed time

SailNo Club
42345 PCYC
40813 PCYC
19 BYC
33

1163 PCYC
745 PCYC
386 BYC
596

250 PCYC
183 PCYC
884 PCYC

Start: Start 1, Finishes: Elapsed time

SailNo Club

FIREBALL 14465

HelmName

BILL
THOMPSON

STEPHANIE
JORISCH

ROY
CARTER

BEN WARING

JOHN
MACLEOD

DOUG
ANDERSON

PCYC JOE

JOSPE

Sailwave Scoring Software 2.9.7

www.sailwave.com

1.061

1.026

1.057

1.022

0.979

1.030

0.933

0.926

0.923

0.920

0.926

PCYC ANNUAL RACE 1 - DINGHY Fleet - July 5th 2014 at 10:00

HelmName CrewName Custom

0.975

0.975

CrewName Custom Elapsed

66:41

70:01

68:24

70:45

75:12

72:45

81:03

86:29

87:43

89:10

91:03

Elapsed

57:20

68:10

1:13:19

Corrected

1:10:45

1:11:50

1:12:18

1:12:18

1:13:37

1:14:56

1:15:37

1:20:05

1:20:58

1:22:02

1:24:19

Corrected

0:55:54

1:06:28

5.0

Points

1.0

2.0

3.5

3.5

5.0

6.0

7.0

8.0

9.0

10.0

11.0

Points

1.0

2.0

Www.gnsracing.com
climbandsurf@gmail.com
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